LED FLOODLIGHT
VEGA SLIM WHITE
GENERAL INFORMATION »
 Rated voltage: 220-240V/ 50-60Hz
 Power: 10W; 20W; 30W; 50W; 100W
 LED driver: Linear- mounting in the body
 Colour temperature: 4000K
  Light source: SANAN

PRODUCT DETAILS »
Catalogue
number
Catalogue number
with Emergency kit
Watt
(W)
Whole fixture
lumens
(lm)
Colour
temp
(K)
Colour
body
98VEGA10SLIM/WH - 10 900 4000 white
98VEGA20SLIM/WH - 20 1800 4000 white
98VEGA30SLIM/WH 98VEGA30S/WHE 30 2700 4000 white
98VEGA50SLIM/WH 98VEGA50S/WHE 50 4500 4000 white
98VEGA100SLIM/WH 98VEGA100S/WHE 100 9000 4000 white
DIMENSIONS »
Model Length
(mm)
Height